
_ .

i WON 1RAct IO COOL PAut. OF PAGC:*

MODIFICATION OF CONTR AC' 1 |2, AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT.. ,

2. AMLNOMLt(s/MOgts:ecATsoN r40; 3. e> e CC14VL DAT E - 4. sg.Quage s (OryURLHALL Rt.a. NO. S. PROJLC T NO. (1/ epplicatile),

$i l 4 M ' ADM liFPA Dtd. 4/13/94Three (3)
^^""'"'*"""*'"*''""'*"'""''# Ie. Issuw uv cooEcoOc

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission
Division of Contracts and Property Mmagement, P-902

[ 'Washington, DC 20555
s.

9A. AMLNOMLNT OF SQLtCgT AT gON NO.
k HAME AND AGORL55 OF CON I R AC TOR (No., etreet, coun ty, State and EJP Code)

Advanced Images, Inc.
20 South @ aker Lune ,o.OAiEO,su m uls)

Alexandria, VA 22314
toA. MOOtFICAYaON OF CONTRACT /OROU

"'
Principal Investigator / Technical

X NRC-10-93-139Contact:: Sheila Pratt
ico.OATEO<sa m u n)Telephone No. ( 703) 212-9104

EOOE | FACILITY CODE 7/1/q3 ;

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is emer&d as set forth in item t 4. The hour and date specified for receipt of C''~a is emtended. O is not
.mded.
Otters must ac6nowledge receipt of this amend < rent prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or es emmded, by one of the following erwthods:

(el By conipleting items 8 end 15. and retuming . copies of the omendment: tbl By ecknowledging receipt of this emendment on each copy ohhe ofte
submitted; or Icl By esperate letter er telegram whkh includes e reference to the solicitation and emendment numbers. FAILURE Cf YOUR ACKNOWLEDG

'

MENT TO 8E RECEfVED AT THE PIACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECElf'T OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUO
8N T1 EJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this emendment you deelte to change en offer eareefy submitted,such chenes may be made tel teleprom o
letter,provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation em! this emendment.end is recelms prior to the openine hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNT 4NG AND APPROPR4AT40N DATA (1/ reevired)

N/A
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(specify suchority)1HE CHANGES SET FORTH GN 4 TEM 14 ARE MADC IN THE CON. )g A. THt$ CHANGE ORDER 45 (S$UCD PUR5UANT TO:

,T RACT 0880ER NO'. IN ITEM 10A. *. , , ,

. . . . .

ROER t$ MOOlFIED TO REFT.ECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such es changes des paying effics
S.THC A80VE NUMBEREO CONTRACTpITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(D). l

ap;. ;d "- deJe. eic.) SET F ORTH 4y
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENT EREO INTO PUR5UANT TO AUTHORIT Y OFa

0,OTHER 4specify type of enodL(icethan and audsority)

. +- - -

r1
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor til is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCR6 piton OF AMENOMEN T/ MOO 4F 8 CAT 60N (Orgendsed 4>y UCFeection heedings. including solicitation /contruct eulvect #neider senere .'; -- 'Nr.J

(See attached page for modification)

i

f
1

PDR CONTR .b'u> h9404270270 940414
NRC-10-93-139 PDR ,

.

c=.at as prowded herein. .n terms and condetions of te.e document ceverenced in itorn SA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fuel force
g.ad eisect. 16A.NAME AND TliLE OF CONTRACTING OFFlCER frype orprint)15A.NAME AND T4TLE OF 54GNER (TYPE orprint)

n, m cn

~iUUb, Joyce)A. Fieldsj, Contracting Officer
160. CONT RAC10R/Of FEROR 4 SC. DAT E SIGN ED 160. UN EOSTATESO AME CA 16C.DATEstGM4

i

BY <- - # C p$ l 4 j%
>

(signature of pereon authorised so sign) p - ydgnature of Contraiting Officer)

NSN 754041152 6070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 3o (REV.104I Prescritad t>y GSA
PREVIOUS EOtTION UNUSAoLE s" AR (e6 CFR) 53.243

.



- . - _ _ . . . - . - - - _-. - - . . - - - - - .. _

.

.

.

NRC-10-93-139
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification in tos (1) change the addreso under Section
G of the subject contract in accordance FAR 32.805(e) with the " Release of
Instrument of Assignment of Claims" dated with seal on March 18, 1994, and the
contractor *a letter dated March 18, 1994, and (2) change the Project Officer.
Accordingly, the contract la hereby modified as follows:

1. Under Section G entitled " Contract Administration Data", Paragraph G.2,
entitled " Remittance address (MAR 1987)", is deleted in its entirety and the
following is substituted in lieu thereof:

" Names Advanced Images, Inc.

Address: 20 Couth Quaker Lane
Alexandria, Va 22314"

2. Under Section G entitled " Contract Administration Data", Paragraph
G.l.(a), entitled " Project Officer Authority (Mar 1987)", is deleted in its
entirety and the following la nubstituted in lieu thereof:

"(a) The contracting Officer *a authorized representative hereinafter
refer to as the Project Officer for this contract is

Names Robert Lee Miller
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
One White Flint North
11555 Rockville Pike
Rockville, MD 20852-2738

Telephone No. (301) 504-1195"

All other termo and conditions of the subject contract, including the ceiling
amount of $52,028.69, remain unchanged.

A nummary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY93 obligation amount $45,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $45,000.00

This modification does not obligate any funds.

. .



_ __ _ _ _ _ _ ___ _ _ . _. _ _ _ - _ _ _ - . . _

.

1
.

.

!

NOTIGLOL2EIJASR OF ASSIGNAIENT.x
u.s.a wum

This has reference to Contract No NRC-10 93-139, entered into between Advanced Images, Inc., located
at 20 South Quaker Lnne, Alexandria, VA 22314, and the US Regulatory Conunission, located at Stall l

Stop P-1402, Washington, DC 20555, to provide supplies and/or services as specified in each delivery order
under the above referenced contract.

Please take notice that the assignment of moneys due or to become due under the contract described above to 1

the undersigned pursuant to the provisions of the Assignment of Claims Act of 1940, as amended, )
31.U.S.C., 3727, 41 U.S.C.15, has been released.

I

A true copy of the Instrument of Release of Assignment executed by the assigning financing institution on |

March 18.1994 (Date), is attached to the original notice. Payments due or to become due under this
contract should be made to the contractor or other financing institution under a further assignment or re- |

Iassignment.

Please return to the undersigned the three (3) enclosed copies of this Notice with appropriate notations 1

showing the date and hour of receipt, and signed by the person acknowledging receipt on behalf of the
addressee.

Very truly yours,

PPN Investorenil 147 Loudon Rd. Suite 200. Concord. NH 03301-8000

<<!d A&cIly: / - March 18.1994
Richard Newbert, President Date

Return to: PPN Investments C/O Federal Contractors Lending Services, Inc.,197 Loudon Road, Suite
200, Concord New Ilampshire,03301-8000. Attn: his. Patricia 51, Sawicki, Contract
Administrator.

ACKNOWLEDGEh1ENT
Receipt is acknowledged of the above Notice and a copy of the Instrument of Release of Assignment. They
were received on March 21 ,1914 at 3:15run(p.m.) tmpcm>p.

On behalf of Ne lear Regulatt y Con nission

'
*

(Signature) loyfA.Victds~
~

Contracting Officer

(Please type orprint name and title)

1 ofI

. - - -. , . . . _ ___ - . - - - ._ -



-. -

.

'

..,

. .

Form Y
Revised 11/13/92

WSTRUMENT OF REIRASE OF ASSIGNMENT

Ite: Contract No.: NItC-10-93-139

Contractor: Advanced Images, Inc.

KNOW ALL MEN BY TIIESE PRESENTS: That in accordance with the Assignment of Claims Act
of 1940, as amended (31 U.S.C. Section 3727,41 U.S.C. Section 15) the undersigned Assignee does hereby
immediately release all rights and interest to all payn'ients from the Nuclear Itegulatory Commission, or any
agency or department therefore accruing under the above referenced contract as stipulated in the Instrument
of Assignment of Claim executed by Sheila Pratt on Aueust 2119M, and in the Notice of Assignment of
Claim executed by Joyce Fields on August 2L 19E, Gntracting_ Officer.

PPN Inve31meatL197 Loudon RoadJiite 200. Conterd. NH 03301-8000

;.-~Idtf<[ Date March 18.1994'

By:
fIllehard Newbert, President

Sworn to and subscribed before me this _JR_. day of Atd ,19fy ,C

$d
h(Notar Publc)

Vm te

MARYLYNNE RAHLSON, Notary Public
g C;. "- Empiree Fetruary 1,1990


